
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

155 
10 
69 
20 
45 
50 
74 
99 
28 

5 
22 

113 

Name 

Philip Børsting 
Kasper Lynge Aagren 
Torben Eskildsen 
Daniel F G Chr 
Nicholas Hole 
Anker Nielsen 
Nicolai Sander 
Oliver Risager Nørmølle 
Christina Udesen 
Sia Normann 
Johannes Vibe Utzon 
Camilla Ellyton Haargaard 

Class 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Duke 200 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Rookie 

Mini GP 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Best Tm 

52.873 
53.713 
53.802 
54.844 
56.346 
56.471 
58.418 
58.765 
59.316 
59.878 

1:01.029 
1:12.334 

Diff 

0.840 
0.929 
1.971 
3.473 
3.598 
5.545 
5.892 
6.443 
7.005 
8.156 

19.461 

Best Speed 

52,087 
51,273 
51,188 
50,215 
48,877 
48,768 
47,143 
46,865 
46,429 
45,994 
45,126 
38,073 

In Lap 

14 
13 

7 
10 
10 
13 
10 
15 
11 

9 
14 
10 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 

Sponsor 

team aagren 
L-Team 

Bastardo Racing 
Utzon Racing 
Team EH Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21-05-2016 09:30:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016 
Saturday 

Yellow - 0910-0930 

Qualifying started at 9:11:09 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

21-05-2016 09:10 


